
 WALK-IN HOURS WITH 
EUGENE LANG COLLEGE CHAIRS & DIRECTORS 

SPRING 2015 REGISTRATION 
 

What Who Where When 

Anthropology 
Larry Hirschfeld  
hirschfl@newschool.edu  

6 East 16th St, 
Room 926 

 
Contact by Email 

The Arts 
Ivan Raykoff      
raykoffi@newschool.edu 

65 West 11th St, 
Room 051 

 
Contact by Email 

Arts in Context 
Stefania de Kenessey       
dekeness@newschool.edu 

65 West 11th St, 
Room 251  

October 31, 4-6pm  
November 6, 3-5pm 

Culture & Media 
  

Noah Isenberg  
isenbern@newschool.edu 

65 West 11th St, 
Room 461 

October 30, 3-4:30pm     
November 4, 3-4:30pm 

Culture & Media/ 
Cultural Studies 

Kate Eichhorn 
eichhorc@newschool.edu 

65 West 11th St, 
Room 255 

October 31, 10am-1pm  
November 13, 12-1:30pm 

Culture & Media/ 
Media Studies 

Trebor Scholz 
scholzt@newschool.edu  

64 West 11th St, 
Room 109 

 
November 6, 4-6pm      
November 11, 4-5pm 

Culture & Media/ 
Screen Studies 

Noah Isenberg  
isenbern@newschool.edu 

65 West 11th St, 
Room 461 

 
October 30, 3-4:30pm 
November 4, 3-4:30pm 

Dance (The Arts) 
Neil Greenberg     
greenben@newschool.edu 

65 West 11th St, 
Room 067 

Contact by Email 

Economics 
Duncan Foley 
foleyd@newschool.edu 

79 Fifth Avenue, 
Room 1123 

Contact by Email 

Economics 
K. Vela Velupillai 
velupilk@newschool.edu 

6 East 16th St, 
Room 1117 

Contact by Email 

Environmental 
Studies 

Timon McPhearson 
mcphearp@newschool.edu  

79 5th Ave, 
16th Floor 

Contact by Email 

Environmental 
Studies 

Rob Buchanan 
Buchanan@newschool.edu 

65 West 11th St, 
Room 068 

Contact by Email 

Ethnicity & Race 
Judy Pryor-Ramirez 
pryorraj@newschool.edu 

65 West 11th St, 
Room 353B 

November 5, 10am-12pm 
November 6, 3-5pm 

Gender Studies 
Terri Gordon 
gordont@newschool.edu 

66 West 12th St, 
Room 908 

November 4, 1:30-3:30pm  
November 11, 1:30-3:30pm 

Global Studies 
Jonathan Bach 
bachj@newschool.edu 

66 West 12th St, 
Room 905 

November 5, 3-5pm 
November 11, 3:30-5:30pm 

History 
Federico Finchelstein 
finchelf@newschool.edu  

80 Fifth Ave,       
Room 515B 

November 3, 2-4pm 
November 10, 2-4pm 

Interdisciplinary 
Science 

Jennifer Wilson          
wilsonj@newschool.edu  

65 West 11th St, 
Room 252 

 
Contact by Email 



 

Jewish Studies 
Val Vinokur,  
vinokurv@newschool.edu 

65 West 11th St, 
Room 253 

 
November 5, 3:30-5:30pm      
November 12, 3:30-5:30pm 

Liberal Arts 
Albert Mobilio 
mobilioa@newschool.edu 

65 West 11th St, 
Room 055 

 
Contact by Email 

Literary Studies/ 
Literature 

Carolyn Berman  
bermanc@newschool.edu  

64 West 11th St, 
Room 113 

October 31, 10am-12pm  
November 5, 2-4pm 

Literary Studies/ 
Writing 

Elizabeth Kendall 
kendalle@newschool.edu  

64 West 11th St, 
Room 114 

 
October 31, 4-6pm 
November 5, 4-6pm 

Music  
Evan Rapport 
rapporte@newschool.edu 

64 West 11th St, 
Room 110 

Contact by Email 

Philosophy 
Dmitri Nikulin                  
nikulind@newschool.edu 

6 East 16th St,    
Room 1020 

November 5, 5-6pm   
November 13, 5-6pm 

Politics 
David Plotke 
langpolitics@newschool.edu 

80 5th Ave,    
Room 523 

 
Contact by Email 

Psychology 
Joan Miller 
millerj@newschool.edu  

80 Fifth Ave,       
Room 701 

 
Contact by Email 

Religious Studies 
Michael Pettinger  
pettingm@newschool.edu 

64 West 11th St, 
Room 102 

November 5, 1-3pm  
November 12, 1-3pm 

Sociology 
Virag Molnar          
molnarv@newschool.edu 

6 East 16th St,    
Room 1012 

 
October 31, 11am-1pm         
November 5, 3-5pm 

Theater  
Cecilia Rubino           
rubinoc@newschool.edu 

65 West 11th St,  
Room 052 

Contact by Email 

Urban Studies 
Laura Liu 
liul@newschool.edu 

80 5th Ave, Room 
518 

November 3, 1-2pm 
November 12, 3-4pm 

Visual Studies            
(The Arts) 

Soyoung Yoon 
yoons1@newschool.edu 

80 5th Ave, Room 
511 

Contact by Email 


